CATEGORY

BU15
BU17
GU19
GU13
GU15
BU15
GU13
BU13
BU15
BU11
BU11
BU13
BU15
GU13
BU13
BU17
BU19
GU13
BU13
BU19
BU13
GU15
BU17
GU19
GU19
GU15
BU15
GU13
GU19
GU13
BU15
BU11
BU19
BU19
GU19
BU15
BU13
BU15
BU17
GU19
BU13
GU15
BU15
BU17
GU13
GU19
BU13
BU11

LAST NAME
Audsley
Audsley
Beattie
Breach
Breach
Cann
Cobb
Cottrell
Cottrell
Davies
Davies
Davies
Davies
Doxsey
Evans
Evans
Evans
Griffiths
Higgs
Hillman
Hodge
Jenkins
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kelleher
Lewis
Lincoln
Lincoln
Marshman
Maybury
Morris
Mummidi
Poole
Richards
Sharpe
Silvester
Singhal
Smith
Smith
Stephens
Stephens
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Turnbull
Vite

KARAKAL WELSH JUNIOR CLOSED 2019

FIRST NAME
Lewys
Joshua
Layna
Millie
Ellie
Oliver
Anne
Declan
Jac
Aled
Reuben
Lewis
Joshua
Lucy
Jared
Rhys
Sion
Eve
Daniel
Keiran
Evan
Alys
Morgan
Lucy
Katie
Alyx
Daniel
Nia
Georgie
Chloe
Ashley
Joe
Srikar
Lewis
Ciara
loan
James
Shivam
James
Angharad
Louis
Olivia
Gareth
Harry
Nia
Megan
Archie
Dylan

FIRST MATCH DETAILS

Saturday 12.30pm
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 10am
Saturday 1.30pm
Saturday 12pm
Saturday 9am
Saturday 4.30pm
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 9am
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 12.30pm
Saturday 1.30pm
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 9.30am
Saturday 10.30am
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 9.30am
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 12pm
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 10am
Saturday 10am
Saturday 12pm
Saturday 12.30pm
Saturday 10.30am
Saturday 10am
Saturday 10.30am
Saturday 9am
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 9.30am
Saturday 9.30am
Saturday 1.30pm
Saturday 12.30pm
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 9am
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 10am
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 12pm
Saturday 12.30pm
Saturday 1lam
Saturday 10.30am
Saturday 10am
Saturday 11.30am
Saturday 1lam

FIRST MATCH









