

**KARAKAL WELSH JUNIOR CLOSED 2019
FIRST MATCH DETAILS**

CATEGORY	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	FIRST MATCH
BU15	Audsley	Lewys	Saturday 12.30pm
BU17	Audsley	Joshua	Saturday 11am
GU19	Beattie	Layna	Saturday 10am
GU13	Breach	Millie	Saturday 1.30pm
GU15	Breach	Ellie	Saturday 12pm
BU15	Cann	Oliver	Saturday 9am
GU13	Cobb	Anne	Saturday 4.30pm
BU13	Cottrell	Declan	Saturday 11.30am
BU15	Cottrell	Jac	Saturday 9am
BU11	Davies	Aled	Saturday 11am
BU11	Davies	Reuben	Saturday 11am
BU13	Davies	Lewis	Saturday 11.30am
BU15	Davies	Joshua	Saturday 12.30pm
GU13	Doxsey	Lucy	Saturday 1.30pm
BU13	Evans	Jared	Saturday 11.30am
BU17	Evans	Rhys	Saturday 11am
BU19	Evans	Sion	Saturday 9.30am
GU13	Griffiths	Eve	Saturday 10.30am
BU13	Higgs	Daniel	Saturday 11.30am
BU19	Hillman	Keiran	Saturday 9.30am
BU13	Hodge	Evan	Saturday 11.30am
GU15	Jenkins	Alys	Saturday 12pm
BU17	Jones	Morgan	Saturday 11am
GU19	Jones	Lucy	Saturday 10am
GU19	Jones	Katie	Saturday 10am
GU15	Kelleher	Alyx	Saturday 12pm
BU15	Lewis	Daniel	Saturday 12.30pm
GU13	Lincoln	Nia	Saturday 10.30am
GU19	Lincoln	Georgie	Saturday 10am
GU13	Marshman	Chloe	Saturday 10.30am
BU15	Maybury	Ashley	Saturday 9am
BU11	Morris	Joe	Saturday 11am
BU19	Mummidi	Srikar	Saturday 9.30am
BU19	Poole	Lewis	Saturday 9.30am
GU19	Richards	Ciara	Saturday 1.30pm
BU15	Sharpe	Ioan	Saturday 12.30pm
BU13	Silvester	James	Saturday 11.30am
BU15	Singhal	Shivam	Saturday 9am
BU17	Smith	James	Saturday 11am
GU19	Smith	Angharad	Saturday 10am
BU13	Stephens	Louis	Saturday 11.30am
GU15	Stephens	Olivia	Saturday 12pm
BU15	Thomas	Gareth	Saturday 12.30pm
BU17	Thomas	Harry	Saturday 11am
GU13	Thomas	Nia	Saturday 10.30am
GU19	Thomas	Megan	Saturday 10am
BU13	Turnbull	Archie	Saturday 11.30am
BU11	Vite	Dylan	Saturday 11am

